MANUFACTURE
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DESIGN - SUPPLY - BUILD

WSR3D 1:32 SLOT CAR CHASSIS TURNING TOOLS SCENERY AND ACCESSORIES DESIGNS

DATE: 22th November 2025

Our entire Chassis range is designed to fit the body shell with a degree of accuracy to mirror the original chassis shape.

Some Chassis's have new side body mounting systems for improvement performance and balance, when its not practical to use the bodies original fixing posts.
Other secure by using an adapter and new body posts. Original body fixing points are used when its practicable.

All chassis are supplied with all the fixing Body Screws and Grubs for Axle adjustment. Axle Spacers and Various Shims are also provided to adjust ride height for
the body if needed.

Our new chassis development is called Guide Flex System (GFS) were the adjustable guide length it attached to the motor mount, this moves in the direction of
the pod giving you a smoother ride. This system can be added to a wide range of our chassis designs
Drop us a line on which model you are interested in adapting for the GFS



All kits are provided with parts list, recommended upgrade parts and build information.

Available on |Typical Make/Models Motor Body Mounting | Aero | Guide | Motor | Cost £ Notes
eBay wsr3d{Manufactures Configuration System Kit | Flex | Mount
online Part No: Syste [ Flex
SCALEXTRIC VINTAGE
eBay Cc69 Ferrari GT 250 Berlinetta IL Original £12 [Takes Original Chassis Details
eBay C.68 Aston Martin DP4 IL Original £12 |Takes Original Chassis Details
eBay c7 Mini Chassis - COOPER IL Side Mounting £10
Direct Sales C3-10 Javelin IL Front & Rear Posts £11 |Recommended 1mm offset Pod
eBay C75 Mercedes 190SL IL Front & Rear Posts £11 |Remove all inside original fixings
eBay Aston Healey 3000 IL Front & Rear Posts £11 |Remove all inside original fixings
SCALEXTRIC CLASSICS
eBay C122 Mini - CLUBMAN IL Side Mounting £12 |With Bumper Kit
eBay C366 Metro IL Side Mounting £11
eBay C321 Ford Fiesta XR2i IL Side Mounting £11
eBay Cc441 Ford Escort XR3i IL Side Mounting £11
eBay C052 Ford Escort Mk1 IL Side Mounting £11
eBay C117 Ford Capri IL Side Mounting £11
eBay C469 Ford Sierra IL Post/Original £11
eBay C370 Ford Cosworth IL Original/Adapter Yes £12 |Lightweight Interior recommended
eBay C283 Rover SD1 3500 IL Side Mounting YES YES £12
eBay C283 Rover SD1 3500 IL Side Mounting YES YES £12 |With Built in Aero Kit
eBay C128 BMW. 3.0 CSL IL Side Mounting YES £12 |With Grill & Rear Lighting Infill
eBay C409 BMW 3M IL Post/Original £11
eBay C459 Datson 260Z IL Post/Original £11
eBay C125 Porsche 911 - Type 1 IL Post/Adapter £12 [Number plate fixing
eBay C125 Porsche 911 - Type 2 IL Post/Original £11 |Rear fixed screw
eBay C486 Porsche 962 IL/SW/AW Original YES £12
Direct Sales C418 Jaguar XJ9 IL/SW/AW Original YES £12 [Takes Original Chassis Details
Direct Sales C348 Audi Quattro IL Adapters YES £12
eBay C579 Ford Mondeo Dagenham IL Post & Original YES £12
Direct Sales C691 Ford Mondeo Valvoline IL Post & Original £12
eBay Cl14 Triumph TR7 IL X3 Posts YES £12
eBay C144 Lancia 037 IL Side Mounting £12 |With Front Grill Kit
eBay C290 Jaguar XJ220 IL/SW/AW Original YES £12 [Some interior trimming needed
Direct Sales C347 BMW M1° IL Post/Adapter YES £12 |Cut/Trim - Use Original front Grill
Direct Sales C391 Ferrari GTO Cimarron IL/SW/AW Original YES £12 |Body Modeling Required
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Renault Laguna

SCALEXTRIC MODERN
Audi R8 GT3 LMS
Porsche Boxster

Beetle Cup

Ford Escort Mkl & Mk2
MERCEDES AMG GT3
BTCC BMW M125
BTCC BMW M330i
BTCC HONDA CIVIC FK8
BTCC HONDA CIVIC
BTCC MG

BTCC VW PASSAT
Corvette Stingray L88
MclLaren MP4 C12 GT3
Camaro 1968 - 69
Camaro 1968 - 69
Camaro 1970

Camaro 1970
Mercedes CLK DTM
Opel V8 DTM Coupe
Nissan 350Z

Mercedes CLK LM
Chevrolet Monte Carlo
Bentley Continental GT3
Audi A4

Cadillac LMP
MERCEDES AMG GT3
Opel Calibra

Mercedes C Class
Aston Matin DB5

Audi TT

Honda Civic FK8 Type R
Aston Martin V8
Jaguar Mkl
Lamborghini Gallardo
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Original

Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original + Adapter
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Some interior trimming needed

Change for low profile L/W Interior

Lighting kit fits. Change interior

Takes Original Chassis Details
Takes Original Chassis Details
Built in Motor Mount

Takes Original Chassis Details
Built in Motor Mount

Takes Original Chassis Details
Takes Original Chassis Details
Replace Interior with lightweight

Replace Interior with lightweight

Replace Interior with lightweight
Replace Interior with lightweight
Fettling Required

Replace Interior with lightweight
Replace Interior with lightweight
No Light Kit Attachments

Trim Internal Body Material Lugs
Replace Interior with lightweight
Replace Interior with lightweight
Remove Internal Body Lugs
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eBay

A10197S300
64700
E10390X300
93150
u10247

SCX 60730

SRS2 83910.20

Fly 88218
Fly 88143
Fly 051106
Fly 88013
Fly 049101

CA10L

27436
27328
25736
25421
27675
27128

SCX

Ford Sunbeam

Lotus Escort Mk2

Hyundai i20 WRC

Mazda SRS 787

Lancia Fulvia

Mini Cooper S1275 Monte-Carlo

SCALEXTRIC SCX MATCHBOX
Volvo 850T

SLOTER
Opel Manta

FLY

Ferrari 250 GTO
Alfa 147 GTA
BMW M1

BMW M3 GTR
Ferrari F40

SLOT.IT
Mclaren F1 GTR GT

CARRERA

Lola T222

McLaren M20

Aston Martin DB5
Mercedes Benz 300 SLR
Aston Martin Vantage GT
Audi A4 DTM

NINCO

IL/SW/AW

IL/SW/AW

IL/SW/AW
IL

Original

Original

Original

Clip in Adapters
Original/Rear Post
Original/Rear Post

Original + Adapter

Original + Adapte

Original
Original
Original
Original

Original

Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original

YES
Yes

YES

YES

YES
YES

YES

£11
£11
£12
£12
£11
£12

£12

£12

£11
£11
£12

£12

£11
£11
£11
£11
£11
£12
£12

Trim Internal Body Material Lugs
Trim Internal Body Material Lugs
Trim Internal Body Material Lugs
Glue Front Bumper to Body

Trim Original Internal to Fit

Takes Original Chassis Details
Replace Interior with lightweight

Takes Original Chassis Lights

Takes Original Chassis Details

Takes Original Chassis Details




eBay
eBay
Direct Sales
Direct Sales
eBay
Direct Sales

eBay
ebay
eBay
eBay
eBay

Direct Sale

Direct Sale

Direct Sales

Direct Sales

eBay

eBay
Direct Sales
Direct Sales

50196
50150
50351
50425
50159
50408

08298
08359
08376
08361
08363

50801

51001

CLASSIC-WK17r

LMP1-WK-01

H3895

AC Cobra

Ferrari 250 TR
Peugeot 307 WRC
Ford Focus RS WRC
Jaguar XK 120
Ferrari 360 GTC

REVELL

Jaguar E-Type

Jaguar E-Type

Ford Lotus Cortina Mk1
Corvette Grand Sport
Porsche 550 Spyder

AVANT SLOT
Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X
Subaru Impreza

TA71 Model Factory
Jaguar XJC V12 Broadspeed

The Area 71
Nissan Nismo

SuperSlot
Mclaren 720S Azores

WSR3D U CHASSIS
Std U Chassis

Flex U Chassis
Extended F1 U Chassis

WSR3D 32 CHASSIS

IL/SW/AW

IL/SW/AW

IL/SW/AW
IL/SW/AW
IL

Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original

Original
Original
Original
Original
Original

Original

Original

Original

Original

Original

YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES

YES

YES

£11
£12
£12
£12
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£12

£11
£11
£11
£11
£10

£12

£12

£11

£12

£12

£12
£12
£12

Takes Original Chassis Exhausts

IL replace Interior with lightweight

Twin End Exhausts
Twin Side Exhausts

Takes Original Chassis Details

Scratch Build
Scratch Build
Scratch Build
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eBay
eBay
eBay
eBay
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Direct Sales
Direct Sales

Direct Sales
eBay

Direct Sales
Direct Sales
Direct Sales
Direct Sales

Direct Sales
Direct Sales
Direct Sales

S32CD
S32 ED
FF32
L32
F632
M32

Short Can Cam Drive
Short Can End Drive
Slim Line Can

Long Can

Long Can

Motor Mounts Chassis

WSR3D SUPER STOX
SS Upper Frame

SS Lower Chassis
Super Stox Body Shell
Accessory Kit

0.0mm Motor Mount

POLICAR ACCESSORIES
Guide Axel Plate with Wings
Guide Axel Plate

MINI ACCESSORIES
Mini Wide Boy Arches
Clubman Bumper Kit

BEETLE CUP ACCESSORIES
Aero Kit Original Chassis
Aero Kit 3D Chassis

Axle Adapter

Axle Guide Adapter

AMG ACCESSORIES

Scalextric Mercedes AMG GT3
Scalextric Audi R8 GT3
Edwardian Sump

WSR3D MOTOR MOUNTS

£12
£12
£12
£12
£12
£8

£10
£10
£10
£4
£6.5

£5
£4

£5
£3

£5
£7
£4
£5

£4
£4
£3.50

Designed for Resin Kits
Designed for Resin Kits
Designed for Resin Kits
Designed for Resin Kits
Designed for Resin Kits
Designed for Resin Kits

Available it lots of colours

DPR Hatch - Typically Black
Interior - Random Shape Supplied
Bumper Kit, Netting & Exhaust
Also Fits Slot.It IL Pods

Trim to size
Trim to size

Supplied with arch template

Sides, Front and x2 Rear
Sides, Front and x3 Rear
Fixes Wobbly Front Axle
As above with Guide Hole

Clip Together Wing
Clip Together Wing
Fit to G Turner's Edw Racers Chassis
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eBay
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Direct Sales

Direct Sales

Direct Sales
Direct Sales

eBay
eBay
eBay
eBay
eBay
eBay
eBay
eBay
eBay
eBay

FK180 0.0mm
FK180 0.25mm
FK180 0.5mm
FK180 0.75mm
FK180 1.0mm
FK180 0-1mm

Flat 6 0.0mm
Flat 6 0.25mm
Flat6 0.5mm
Flat6 0.75mm
Flat6 1.0mm
Flat 6 0-1Imm

FC130 0.0mm
FC130 0.25mm
FC130 0.5mm
FC130 0.75mm
FC130 1.0mm
FC130 0-1mm

FF 0.0mm
FK130 0.0mm
FC130 CD 0.0mm

FC130 ED 0.0mm

Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
Option 4

Long Can Fixed - BLACK

Long Can Fixed - DARK GREY
Long Can Fixed - LIGHT GREY
Long Can Fixed - TRANSPARENT
Long Can Fixed - WHITE

Long Can Adjustable - RED

Long Can Fixed - BLACK

Long Can Fixed - DARK GREY
Long Can Fixed - LIGHT GREY
Long Can Fixed - TRANSPARENT
Long Can Fixed - WHITE

Long Can Adjustable - RED

Short Can Fixed - BLACK

Short Can Fixed - DARK GREY
Short Can Fixed - LIGHT GREY
Short Can Fixed - TRANSPARENT
Short Can Fixed - WHITE

Short Can Adjustable - RED

Slim Line Fixed
Short Can Fixed - BLACK

Sidewinder Cam Drive
Sidewinder End Drive

SETUP TOOLS

Tyre Conditioner Base Module
T/C with Gearing Kit

T/C with WSR3D Pod
T/C with Guide Kit
Chassis Balancer

Wheel Balancer
U-Display

Hand Controller Holder
Staffs Small Driver Stand
Staffs Large Driver Stand

SwW
SwW

£6.5
£6.5
£6.5
£6.5
£6.5
£7

£6.5
£6.5
£6.5
£6.5
£6.5
£7

£6.5
£6.5
£6.5
£6.5
£6.5
£7

£6.5

£6.5

£6.5
£6.5

£20
£28
£44
£49
£16
£19
£3.90
£7
£4.50
£5.50

Works with Slot-it Bushes
Also Works with Staffs Bearings
Also Works with Staffs Bearings
Also Works with Staffs Bearings
Also Works with Staffs Bearings
Works with Slot-it Bushes

Works with Slot-it Bushes
Also Works with Staffs Bearings
Also Works with Staffs Bearings
Also Works with Staffs Bearings
Also Works with Staffs Bearings
Works with Slot-it Bushes

Works with Slot-it Bushes
Also Works with Staffs Bearings
Also Works with Staffs Bearings
Also Works with Staffs Bearings
Also Works with Staffs Bearings
Works with Slot-it Bushes

Also Works with Staffs Bearings
Also Works with Staffs Bearings
As above

As above

Bare Kit
Bushes/Axle/Stopper

Above + Bushes/Axle/Crown
All above + Guide/Braid/Wire

Slot.it Axel
With X3 Screws

Fits X6 Staffs Small Drivers
Fits X6 Staffs Large Drivers




eBay
eBay
eBay
eBay
eBay
eBay
eBay
eBay
eBay
eBay

eBay
eBay
eBay
eBay
eBay
eBay

eBay
eBay
eBay
eBay
eBay
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Direct Sales
Direct Sales
Direct Sales
Direct Sales
Direct Sales
Direct Sales
Direct Sales
Direct Sales

Staffs Small Driver Stand Tray
Staffs Large Driver Stand Tray
TrackSide Tool Tray 6 Slots
TrackSide Tool Tray 7 Slots
TrackSide Tool Tray 8 Slots
Build Tray

Build Tray

Build Tray

TrackSide Car Stand
TrackSide Car Stand Tray

SCENERY - FENCING

X10 Boarder Fencing Posts
X10 Boarder Fencing Posts
X5 Post with Base Supports
X5 Posts with Base Supports
WSR3D TecPro Barriers

Slot Car Winning Podium

REPAIRS/REPACEMENT PARTS
Guilds Adapters

Guide Repair

Guide Repair with fixing pin
Guide Multi Pack

Scalextric Guide Repair Plug
Scalextric Guide Repair Plug

AXLE WASHERS 2.38mm
.5mm

.75mm

Imm

1.5mm

2mm

2.5mm

3mm

3.5mm

Straight
Angled
Straight
Angled

£4.50
£5.50
£4.50
£5.25
£6.00
£4.50
£7.00
£7.00
£6.50
£4.00

£11
£12
£9
£10
0.85
£34

£3
£3
£3
£3
£6
£6

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£2
£2
£2
£2

Works With Above

Works With Above

Staffs Finger Drills

Staffs Finger Drills

Staffs Finger Drills

200mm x 150mm Fits TruSpeed Plate
250mm x 200mm Fits TruSpeed Plate
250mm x 200mm Fits Staff Small Plate

Works With Above

1mt Netting

1mt Netting

750mm Netting

750mm Netting

EACH - Red, White & Black

Pack of 3

Pack of 3

Pack of 3

1 of each of the above

For 3rd Party Guides (Pack of 3)
For Scalextric Guide (Pack of 3)

Pack of 12
Pack of 12
Pack of 12
Pack of 12
Pack of 12
Pack of 12
Pack of 12
Pack of 12




Direct Sales
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Direct Sales
Direct Sales
Direct Sales

4mm
4.5mm
5mm
5.5mm
6mm
6.5mm

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00

Pack of 12
Pack of 12
Pack of 12
Pack of 12
Pack of 12
Pack of 12



















